
PART 
SUBJECT SEM 

CODE 

NAME: SOUNDARYA SRIKANTH 
BRANCH:VISUAL COMMUNICATION 

Iln 21UMED301 
l21UMED302 
121UMED303 
III21UMED304 
II121UMED305 
II21UMED306 
1121UMED307 
II21UMED308 
II 21UMED309 
II21UMED310 

PART-II CORE, ALLIED AND ELECTIVE 

14UMED320 

Il21UMED311 
II15UMED317 

M.O.P. VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous) (Affiliated to the University of Madras & Re-accredited at 'A++' Grade by NAAC) 

15UMED330 

16UMED307 

III210MED319 

GRAPHIC DESIGN -I 

I|GRAPHIC DESIGN - | 

TITLE OF THE COURSE 

INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL COMMUNICATION 

BASICS OF FINE ARTS 

II PHOTOGRAPHY 
IIADVERTISING 

BASICS OF HUMAN COMMUNICATION 

I| APPLICATION OF FINEARTS 

IV PRODUCTION DESIGN 

CHENNAI - 600 034, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

IIPRINTING AND PUBLICATION DESIGN 
IIIDIGITAL GRAPHIC DESIGN 

IHUMAN PSYCHOLOGY 
IVADVANCED PHOTOGRAPHY 
IVSCRIPT WRITING 

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET 

VFILM STUDIES 

B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATION 
PERIOD OF STUDY : 2021-2024 

I 21UMED312 
II21UMED313 
III17UELE302B 
III21UMED314 
II 21UMED315 
III21UMED316 
Il15UMED326 
1I|21UMED317 v ADVERTISING STRATEGY AND CAMPAIGN 
1l15UMED329 

IV2DANIMATION AND WEB DESIGNING 

VI MEDIA MANAGEMENT 
V VISUAL SOCIOLOGY 
VI MEDIA LAWS 

V3D MODELLING AND ANIMATION 
VMEDIA, CULTURE AND SOCIETY 

PRINCIPAL. 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

Iv WEB DESIGN USING OPEN SOURCE TECHNOLOGY APR 2023 
VPRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 

VI SPECIALISATION-WEB DESIGNING 

MONTH 
AND 

FEB 2022 42 

FEB 2022 32 

FEB 2022 33 

|MAY 2022 29 
MAY 2022 31 
MAY 2022 37 
NOV 2022 3 

NOV 2022 31 

NOV 2022 36 
NOV 2022 38 

|APR 2023 

CONTINUOUS 
ASSESSMENT 

Conrolar or Exai 

YEAR OF MARKS MAX MARKSMAX MARKS MAX 

M.O.P 
CHENNAI-34 

hra 

30 
27 
26 

27 

OCT 2023 32 

OCT 2023 28 

OCT 2023 39 

OCT 2023 28 
OCT 2023 31 

MAR 2024 28 

MAR 2024 35 

MAR 2024 32 

24 
25 

50 
50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 
50 

50 

50 

50 
50 

50 
50 

SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION 

37 
39 

35 
24 
37 

37 

41 

34 

28 

42 

23 

39 

37 
34 
40 

48 
36 

33 

40 
27 
38 
33 

33 

34 
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45 

50 
50 888888888888888888888 
50 
50 
50 

50 
50 

50 

50 
50 
50 

50 

50 
50 
50 
50 

50 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

50 
50 

TOTAL 

79 
71 

68 
53 
68 
74 

72 

65 
64 

80 

53 

66 
63 

6 
64 

73 
68 
61 
79 
55 
69 
6 

68 
66 

219073 

89 

100 PASS 
100 

100 

100 PASS 

100 

Insa 

PASS 4 

100 PASS 

PASS 

100 PASS 

PASS 

100 PASs 
100 PASS 

100 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 

100 
100 PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

100 PASS 

100 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 

100 PASS 

THIS STATEMENT OF MARKS IS ISSUED WITHOUT ANY CORRECTION OR OVERWRITING 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 

PASS 
100 
100 PASS 

PASS 

100 PASS 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

D 
A+ 
A 

A 

A+ 
A+ 

A 
A 

D 

B 
A 

A 

A 

A: 
A 

A 
D 
B 
A 

A 

A 

A 
D 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

7.9 
7.1 

6.8 
5.3 
6.8 
7.4 
7.2 
6.5 

6.4 
8.0 
5.3 

6.6 

6.3 
6.1 

6.4 
7.3 

6.8 
6.1 

7.9 
5.5 
6.9 
6.1 

6.8 
6.6 
8.9 
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|APR 2023 
APR 2023 
APR 2023 

APR 2023 

PASSINGSECURED MARKS SECUREDMARKS|SECURED MARKS 
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PART 

NAME: SOUNDARYA SRIKANTH 
BRANCH: VISUAL COMMUNICATION 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

1 |21ULAN102 
121ULAN103 

PART-II ENGLISH 
u18UENG201 

PART- TAMIL/OTHER LANGUAGES 

Il15UENG201 

IV 10UVED401 
15USBE403 

IV12UNTS401A 
IV12UNTS401B 
IV10UEVS401 
IV 15USBE404 

SEM 

AC |21UICP301 

M.O.P. VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous) (Affiliated to the University of Madras & Re-accredited at At# Grade by NAAC) 

AC 15USLC301 

1SANSKRIT -I 
n SANSKRIT -I 

AC 19UMRC302 
AC 15USLC302A 

1GENERAL ENGLISH -1 

I1ENGLISH - | 
PART-V TAMIL/ NON MAJOR ELECTIVE, SKILL BASED ELECTIVES. 
ENVIRONMENTALSTUDIES AND VALUE EDUCATION 

IV 15USBE401 
Iv 15USBE402 Iv LIFE SKILLS 

VALUE EDUCATION 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

I1BASIC TAMIL-I 
11BASIC TAMIL- I| 

PART-V EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 
v 10UCMS501 VcOMMUNITY SERVICE 

AC - ADDITIONAL CREDITS 

11ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
I1PRESENTATION SKILLS 

95-10.0 

IPERSONAL EFFECTIVENESS PROGRAMME 

TITLE OF THE COURSE 

IIIDESIGN MANAGEMENT 
VFIRSTAID 
VINTERNSHIP 

I INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENUERSHIP 
MANAGEMENT 

CC: Course Completed, AC: Additional Credits 

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH 

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED: 147 

duchna 

TOTAL MINIMUM CREDITS FOR DEGREE : 140 

COMPLETED IN : APRIL 2024 

PRINCIPAL 

COPA 

Prasad 

9.0 and above but below 9.5 
8.5 and above but below 9.0 
|8.0 and above but below 8.5 
7.5 and above but below 8.0 
7.0 and above but below 7.5 
65 and above but below70 
|6.0 and above but below 6.5 
5.5 and above but below 6.0 
5.0 and above but below 5. 

4.5 and above but below 5.0 
4.0 and above but below 4.5 
O.0 and above but balow4.0 

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET 

D++ 
D 

GradeClassification of 
Final Result 

A+t 
A4 

A 

B 

CHENNAI - 600 034, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

C 

First Class 
Exemplary 

First Class with 
Distinction 

First Class 

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

Second Class 

Third Class 

Re-appear 

MONTH 
AND 

YEAR OF 

FEB 2022 28 

|MAY 2022 

FEB 2022 

MAY 2022 

MARKS 

PASSINGSECURED MARKsSECURED MARKs|SECURED MARKSs 

|FEB 2022 

Part | 
Part | 
Part ll 
Part IV 
Part V 
AC 

FEB 2022 

MAY 2022 

THIS STATEMENT OF 

MAY 2022 

he candidates who have passed in the first appearance and within the 

MAY 2022 

MAY 2022 
NOV 2022 

APR 2023 

MAR 2024 

NOV 2022 

NOV 2022 

APR 2023 

OCT 2023 

COURSES 

PART-I 

For the entire programme: 

PART- I| 

PART- ||I 

CONTINUOUS 
ASSESSMENT 

37 

Under Graduate Degree 

30 
30 

MAX MARKS 

50 

50 

Tanil / Other Languages 
English 

50 

50 

CGPA 

7.250 

6.500 

6.767 

SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION 

MARKS IS ISSUED WITHOUT 

41 

39 

34 
36 

72 
83 
85 

73 

70 
87 

58 
90 

75 

76 

71 

G,= Grade Point obtained for course in any sernester. 
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65 

MAX MARKS MAX 

50 
50 

50 
50 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

Cumulative Grade Point Average [CGPA|=2,E,0 GE,° 

100 

GRADE 
A++ 

A+ 

n refers to the semester in which such courses were credited. 

A+ 

TOTAL 

69 
76 

64 

Programme are eligible 

66 

72 

83 
85 
73 
70 
87 
58 
90 

75 

76 
71 
65 

Lns 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 

CC 

100 PASS 

cGPA = Sum of the multiplication of grade points by the credits of the entire programme 

100 PASS 
100 PASS 
100 PASS 

First Class 

First Class 

First Class 

ya 

3 

ANY CORRECTION OR OVERWRITING 

3 

3 

2 

2 
2 

2 
3 

3 
3 

CLASSIFICATION 

1 

2 

2 
1 

2 

Core, Allied and El IElective 
Tamil / Non Major r Elective, Skill Based Electives, Environmental Studies and Value Education 

Extension Activities 
Additional Credits 

prescribed semester of the UG 

A 

D 

A 
A 

At 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

D4 

A 
A+ 

D 

D+ 8.3 

B 

D 

D 
A+ 
A 

69 
76 

Sum of the credits of the courses of the entire programme 

Passing Minimum: CA 40% ES 40% AGGREGATE 40%, P: Pass. RA:Re-appear, WH: Withheld, NA: NotApplicable, 

Not-Secured Passing Minimum. CA: Continuous Assessment, ES: End Semester, GPA: Grade Point Average. 

C= Credits earned for course z in any semester. 
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64 

66 

7.2 

8.5 
73 
70 
8.7 
5.8 
9.0 

7.5 

7.6 

7.1 

6.5 
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