

M.O.P. VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

(Affiliated to the University of Madras & Re-accredited at 'A++' Grade by NAAC)

CHENNAI - 600 034, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM

219073

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET

B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATION PERIOD OF STUDY: 2021-2024



NAME: SOUNDARYA SRIKANTH

BRANCH: VISUAL COMMUNICATION

REGISTER NUMBER : 2113711090042 DATE OF BIRTH : 04.09.2000

BRAITOIT. VI				MONTH	CONTINUOUS		SEMESTER EXAMINATION		TOTAL		5	F	ш	III.
PART	CODE	SEM	TITLE OF THE COURSE	YEAR OF PASSING	MARKS	MAX	MARKS SECURED	MAX	MARKS SECURED	MAX MARKS	RESULT	CREDIT	GRADE	GRADE
DAR	T-III CORE.	ALL	IED AND ELECTIVE											
	21UMED301	11	INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL COMMUNICATION	FEB 2022	42	50	37	50	79	100	PASS	4	D	7.9
	21UMED302	1	BASICS OF FINE ARTS	FEB 2022	32	50	39	50	71	100	PASS	4	A+	7.1
	21UMED303	1	GRAPHIC DESIGN - I	FEB 2022	33	50	35	50	68	100	PASS	5	A	6.8
	21UMED304	11	BASICS OF HUMAN COMMUNICATION	MAY 2022	29	50	24	50	53	100	PASS	4	В	5.3
1	21UMED305	11	APPLICATION OF FINE ARTS	MAY 2022	31	50	37	50	68	100	PASS	4	A	6.8
111	21UMED306	11	GRAPHIC DESIGN - II	MAY 2022	37	50	37	50	74	100	PASS	5	A+	7.4
111	21UMED307	111	PHOTOGRAPHY	NOV 2022	31	50	41	50	72	100	PASS	4	A+	7.2
III	21UMED308	111	ADVERTISING	NOV 2022	31	50	34	50	65	100	PASS	4	A	6.5
III	21UMED309	111	PRINTING AND PUBLICATION DESIGN	NOV 2022	36	50	28	50	64	100	PASS	4	A	6.4
III	21UMED310	III	DIGITAL GRAPHIC DESIGN	NOV 2022	38	50	42	50	80	100	PASS	5	D+	8.0
111	14UMED320	111	HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY	APR 2023	30	50	23	50	53	100	PASS	5	В	5.3
111	21UMED311	IV	ADVANCED PHOTOGRAPHY	APR 2023	27	50	39	50	66	100	PASS	4	A	6.6
III	15UMED317	IV	SCRIPT WRITING	APR 2023	26	50	37	50	63	100	PASS	4	A	6.3
111	21UMED312	IV	PRODUCTION DESIGN	APR 2023	27	50	34	50	61	100	PASS	4	A	6.1
111	21UMED313	IV	2D ANIMATION AND WEB DESIGNING	APR 2023	24	50	40	50	64	100	PASS	5	A	6.4
III	17UELE302B	IV	WEB DESIGN USING OPEN SOURCE TECHNOLOGY	APR 2023	25	50	48	50	73	100	PASS	5	A+	7.3
111	21UMED314	V	PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES	OCT 2023	32	50	36	50	68	100	PASS	4	A	6.8
III :	21UMED315	V	FILM STUDIES	OCT 2023	28	50	33	50	61	100	PASS	4	A	6.1
111	21UMED316	V	3D MODELLING AND ANIMATION	OCT 2023	39	50	40	50	79	100	PASS	4	D	7.9
III	15UMED326	V	MEDIA, CULTURE AND SOCIETY	OCT 2023	28	50	27	50	55	100	PASS	4	В	5.5
111	21UMED317	V	ADVERTISING STRATEGY AND CAMPAIGN	OCT 2023	31	50	38	50	69	100	PASS	5	A	6.9
III	15UMED329	VI	MEDIA MANAGEMENT	MAR 2024	28	50	33	50	61	100	PASS	4	A	6.1
111	15UMED330	VI	VISUAL SOCIOLOGY	MAR 2024	35	50	33	50	68	100	PASS	4	A	6.8
111	16UMED307	VI	MEDIA LAWS	MAR 2024	32	50	34	50	66	100	PASS	4	A	6.6
III :	21UMED319	VI	SPECIALISATION-WEB DESIGNING	MAR 2024	44	50	45	50	89	100	PASS	4	D+	8.9



Aucha Prasad

PRINCIPAL

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



M.O.P. VAISHNAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

(Affiliated to the University of Madras & Re-accredited at 'A++' Grade by NAAC) CHENNAI - 600 034, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET

NAME: SOUNDARYA SRIKANTH SHAL COMMUNICATION

REGISTER NUMBER: 2113711090042

BR	ANCH : VIS	SUA	L COMMONICATION			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		DATE	LOFB	IKIH	04.09	2000		
SUBJECT			TITLE OF THE COURSE	MONTH	CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT		SEMESTER EXAMINATION		TOTAL		5	E	ш	W.
PART	CODE	SEM		YEAR OF PASSING	MARKS SECURED	MAX MARKS	MARKS SECURED	MAX MARKS	MARKS SECURED	MAX MARKS	RESULT	CREDIT	GRADE	GRADE
DAL	TITAMII /	OTH	HER LANGUAGES											
	21ULAN102	11	SANSKRIT-I	FEB 2022	28	50	41	50	69	100	PASS			
	21ULAN103		SANSKRIT - II	MAY 2022	37	50	39	50	76	100	PASS	3	A	6.9
	T-II ENGLIS	H												1.0
	18UENG201	11	GENERAL ENGLISH - I	FEB 2022	30	50	34	50	64	100	PASS	3		
11	15HENG201	11	ENGLISH - II	MAY 2022	30	50	36	50	66	100	PASS	3	A	6.4
DAE	T IV/ TA MII	INC	ON MAJOR ELECTIVE, SKILL BASED ELEC	TIVES,			2 2 2 1 - 0						^	0.0
FN	IRONMENT	AL	STUDIES AND VALUE EDUCATION		Part I have					1 500				
IV	10UVED401	11	VALUE EDUCATION	FEB 2022			72	100	72	100	PASS	2	A+	7.2
IV	15USBE403	1	COMMUNICATION SKILLS	FEB 2022			83	100	83	100	PASS	3	D+	8.3
IV	12UNTS401A	11	BASIC TAMIL - I	MAY 2022	-		85	100	85	100	PASS	2	D+	8.5
IV	12UNTS401B	1	BASIC TAMIL - II	MAY 2022			73	100	73	100	PASS	2	A+	7.3
IV	10UEVS401	11	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	MAY 2022			70	100	70	100	PASS	2	A+	7.0
IV	15USBE404		PRESENTATION SKILLS	MAY 2022			87	100	87	100	PASS	3	D+	8.7
IV	15USBE401	-	PERSONAL EFFECTIVENESS PROGRAMME	NOV 2022		-	58	100	58	100	PASS	3	В	5.8
	15USBE402	1000	LIFE SKILLS	APR 2023	-		90	100	90	100	PASS	3	0	9.0
PAR	T-V EXTEN	SIO	N ACTIVITIES											
٧	10UCMS501	VI	COMMUNITY SERVICE	MAR 2024	1					_	cc	1	_	_
AC.	ADDITION	AL C	CREDITS							13 8 4				
AC	21UICP301	III	INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENUERSHIP MANAGEMENT	NOV 202		-	75	100	75	100	PASS	2	D	7.5
AC	15USLC301	III	DESIGN MANAGEMENT	NOV 202	2	-	76	100	76	100	PASS	2	D	7.6
AC	19UMRC302	IV	FIRST AID	APR 2023	3		71	100	71	100	PASS	1	A+	7.1
AC	15USLC302A	V	INTERNSHIP	OCT 2023	-	-	65	100	65	100	PASS	2	A	6.5

COURSES

CC: Course Completed, AC: Additional Credits

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION: ENGLISH TOTAL CREDITS EARNED: 147 TOTAL MINIMUM CREDITS FOR DEGREE: 140 COMPLETED IN: APRIL 2024

CLASSIFICATION PART-I 7.250 A++ **First Class** PART-II 6.500 A+ **First Class** PART-III 6.767 A+ **First Class**

CGPA



PRINCIPAL

Auchra Prasad

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

GRADE

CGPA	Grade	Classification of Final Result	1				
9.5 - 10.0	0+	First Class	4				
9.0 and above but below 9.5	0	Exemplary *	ı				
8.5 and above but below 9.0	D++		ı				
8.0 and above but below 8.5	D+	First Class with	ı				
7.5 and above but below 8.0	D	Distinction *					
7.0 and above but below 7.5	A++						
6.5 and above but below 7.0	A+	F-101	ı				
6.0 and above but below 6.5	A	First Class	ı				
5.5 and above but below 6.0	B+		ı				
5.0 and above but below 5.5	B	Second Class	ı				
4.5 and above but below 5.0	C+		li				
4.0 and above but below 4.5	C	Third Class	I				
0.0 and above but below 4.0	U		I				
The same of the sa	and the same of	Re-annear	all				

or the entire programme:

Cumulative Grade Point Average [CGPA] = $\sum_{n} \sum_{i} C_{ni} G_{ni} / \sum_{n} \sum_{i} C_{ni}$

Sum of the multiplication of grade points by the credits of the entire programme

Sum of the credits of the courses of the entire programme
assing Minimum: CA 40% ES 40% AGGREGATE 40%, P.: Pass. RA: Re-appear, WH: Withheld, NA: Not Applicable,
Not-Secured Passing Minimum, CA: Continuous Assessment, ES: End Semester, GPA: Grade Point Average.

= Credits earned for course i in any semester.

= Grade Point obtained for course i in any semester.

refers to the semester in which such courses were credited.

nder Graduate Degree :

Tamil / Other Languages
English
Core, Allied and Elective
Tamil / Non Major Elective, Skill Based Electives, Environmental Studies and Value Education
Extension Activities
Additional Credits

The candidates who have passed in the first appearance and within the prescribed semester of the UG Programme are eligible